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3/1/2024 Friday 37,107 2,072 3,117 263 415 13 1,614 606 541 6,012 155 20 6 74 51,941 
3/2/2024 Saturday 33,576 1,351 1,452 168 297 5 731 315 190 3,052 88 8 - 27 41,233 
3/3/2024 Sunday 40,508 1,257 1,133 180 220 4 523 311 131 2,040 30 5 2 38 46,344 
3/4/2024 Monday 25,594 2,147 3,164 132 253 13 1,425 494 451 6,161 117 27 14 57 39,992 
3/5/2024 Tuesday 22,634 2,281 3,423 121 222 15 1,446 492 483 6,618 198 22 18 54 37,973 
3/6/2024 Wednesday 22,756 2,263 3,412 108 243 12 1,504 574 466 6,722 177 33 11 44 38,281 
3/7/2024 Thursday 28,544 1,899 2,673 101 277 13 1,553 592 485 6,482 179 30 9 56 42,837 
3/8/2024 Friday 38,159 2,066 3,131 134 292 12 1,485 592 484 6,125 173 23 12 67 52,688 
3/9/2024 Saturday 35,504 1,400 1,469 130 232 9 683 315 146 3,118 72 9 4 35 43,091 

3/10/2024 Sunday 41,392 1,163 1,139 136 201 8 494 276 151 2,048 18 2 - 44 47,028 
3/11/2024 Monday 27,002 1,628 2,398 89 232 8 1,401 489 457 6,124 132 17 14 73 39,991 
3/12/2024 Tuesday 24,130 2,369 3,435 106 259 16 1,548 506 478 7,019 182 29 10 57 40,087 
3/13/2024 Wednesday 25,076 2,369 3,392 120 253 11 1,626 678 521 6,868 181 25 10 86 41,130 
3/14/2024 Thursday 30,667 2,360 3,403 144 315 16 1,569 631 504 6,550 179 38 11 75 46,387 
3/15/2024 Friday 39,407 2,071 3,103 165 301 12 1,577 675 483 6,390 162 27 10 57 54,383 
3/16/2024 Saturday 40,276 1,348 1,347 179 314 7 744 367 183 3,089 94 8 4 38 47,960 
3/17/2024 Sunday 41,944 1,267 1,195 159 204 15 552 322 150 1,982 25 3 - 40 47,818 
3/18/2024 Monday 25,959 2,108 3,158 97 226 5 1,450 472 437 5,980 116 29 12 73 40,049 
3/19/2024 Tuesday 23,910 2,353 3,448 94 249 6 1,564 504 480 6,921 197 39 9 98 39,774 
3/20/2024 Wednesday 24,850 2,338 3,466 126 241 13 1,561 546 542 6,807 181 29 15 77 40,715 
3/21/2024 Thursday 29,459 2,312 3,458 135 264 14 1,559 539 534 6,514 159 30 8 77 44,985 
3/22/2024 Friday 41,720 2,090 3,072 176 311 12 1,584 617 501 6,288 159 19 11 88 56,560 
3/23/2024 Saturday 32,231 1,205 1,343 101 181 6 683 339 152 2,992 70 6 - 42 39,309 
3/24/2024 Sunday 41,224 1,269 1,146 170 216 3 511 315 137 2,027 28 3 3 44 47,052 
3/25/2024 Monday 27,834 2,108 3,175 101 258 10 1,501 598 492 6,211 116 22 9 59 42,435 
3/26/2024 Tuesday 25,645 2,348 3,483 113 262 10 1,518 603 494 6,865 201 17 15 84 41,574 
3/27/2024 Wednesday 29,525 1,932 2,783 125 303 20 1,688 603 469 6,774 187 30 13 57 44,452 
3/28/2024 Thursday 38,513 1,683 2,377 157 370 18 1,653 557 511 6,458 187 26 4 58 52,514 
3/29/2024 Friday 50,055 1,885 2,519 201 425 12 1,537 616 471 5,513 157 23 21 40 63,435 
3/30/2024 Saturday 46,052 1,389 1,470 180 344 8 763 323 198 2,921 71 8 3 25 53,730 
3/31/2024 Sunday 54,363 1,151 1,066 120 163 2 459 287 133 1,788 24 6 1 25 59,563 

March 2024 TOTAL 1,045,616 57,482 78,350 4,331 8,343 328 38,506 15,154 11,855 160,459 4,015 613 259 1,769 1,425,311 
March 2023 TOTAL 985,513 61,888 78,715 4,499 8,015 256 41,161 14,212 12,915 167,956 4,346 786 563 1,836 1,380,825 

3/1/2023 3/31/2023 60,103 (4,406) (365) (168) 328 72 (2,655) 942 (1,060) (7,497) (331) (173) (304) (67) 44,486 
3/1/2024 3/31/2024 6.1% -7.1% -0.5% -3.7% 4.1% 28.1% -6.5% 6.6% -8.2% -4.5% -7.6% -22.0% -54.0% -3.6% 3.2%
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